
AP TESTING SCHEDULE- SY 2024-2025  (May 5-9 and May 12-16) 
 

Week 1 Morning 7:30am local time Afternoon: 12:00pm local 
time 

Monday, May 5, 2025 AP Biology 
  
Location: Auditorium 
  

AP Microeconomics 
  
Location: Auditorium 
  

Tuesday, May 6, 2025 AP Chemistry (auditorium) 
  
AP Human Geography 
 Lect Hall 2 

AP US Government and 
Politics 
  
Location: Auditorium 
  
  

Wednesday, May 7, 2025 AP English Lit and Comp 
  
Location: Auditorium 
  

No exam 

Thursday, May 8, 2025 AP African American 
Studies 
Location: Auditorium 
  
AP Statistics 
Location: Lecture Hall 2 

AP World History 
  
Location: Auditorium 

Friday, May 9, 2025 AP US History 
Location: Auditorium 

 No exam  

  

  



 

Week 2 Morning 7:30am local time Afternoon: 12:00pm local 
time  

Monday, May 12, 2025 AP Calculus AB 
  
Location: Auditorium 

AP Seminar 

Tuesday, May 13, 2025 AP Pre Calc 
  
Location: Auditorium: 
  

AP Environmental Science 
  
Location: Auditorium 

Wednesday, May 14, 2025 AP English Language and 
Comp 
  
Location: Auditorium 

No exam at Freedom 

Thursday, May 15, 2024 AP Spanish Lang and 
Culture 
  
Location: Auditorium 

No exam at Freedom 

Friday, May 16, 2025 AP Spanish Lit and Culture 
  
Location: Auditorium 

AP Psychology 
  
Location: Auditorium 

 


